

City of San Buenaventura Victoria Resurfacing Project - Telephone to Ralston Specification 2021-030 Bids Received: 8/26/2021				Engineer's Estimate		1		2		3		
						Toro Enterprises, Inc.		Onyx Paving Company, Inc.		C.A. Rasmussen, Inc.		
Item No.	Description	Qty.	Unit			Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)	Total (\$)	Unit Cost (\$)
						2101 E. Ventura Blvd. Oxnard, CA 93036 (805) 483-4515 Lic #710580	2890 E. La Cresta Ave. Anaheim, CA 92806 (714) 632-6699 Lic #630360	28548 Livingston Ave. Valencia, CA 91355 (661) 367-9040 Lic #254681				
1	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$275,000.00	275,000.00	155,000.00	155,000.00	169,000.00	169,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	
2	Traffic Control Plan	1	LS	\$6,000.00	6,000.00	1,700.00	1,700.00	7,500.00	7,500.00	3,500.00	3,500.00	
3	Storm Water Pollution Control Program	1	LS	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	6,500.00	6,500.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	
4	Adjust Manholes to Grade	18	EA	\$2,000.00	36,000.00	1,500.00	27,000.00	2,000.00	36,000.00	1,600.00	28,800.00	
5	Adjust Water Valve Covers to Grade	13	EA	\$1,500.00	19,500.00	1,100.00	14,300.00	2,000.00	26,000.00	2,500.00	32,500.00	
6	Victoria Avenue - full Depth 8" AC Pavement Repair	400	TN	\$150.00	60,000.00	171.00	68,400.00	195.00	78,000.00	390.00	156,000.00	
7	Victoria Avenue Full Width Cold Milling (2")	160000	SF	\$0.39	62,400.00	0.30	48,000.00	0.27	43,200.00	1.10	176,000.00	
8	Victoria Avenue - Additional Cold Milling (1")	2000	SF	\$0.40	800.00	0.30	600.00	0.27	540.00	0.80	1,600.00	
9	Asphalt Rubber Hot Mix (2")	2000	TN	\$125.00	250,000.00	117.00	234,000.00	111.00	222,000.00	280.00	560,000.00	
10	Curb and Gutter Construction	300	LF	\$93.00	27,900.00	79.00	23,700.00	95.00	28,500.00	94.00	28,200.00	
11	Curb Ramps	4	EA	\$4,500.00	18,000.00	8,600.00	34,400.00	7,600.00	30,400.00	12,200.00	48,800.00	
12	Spandrel and Cross Gutter 8-inches thick	1042	SF	\$45.00	46,890.00	26.00	27,092.00	37.00	38,554.00	35.00	36,470.00	
13	Install Lane Line - Detail 9	8850	LF	\$0.75	6,637.50	0.46	4,071.00	0.50	4,425.00	0.45	3,982.50	
14	Detail 21 - Double Yellow	220	LF	\$1.15	253.00	1.20	264.00	2.00	440.00	2.00	440.00	
15	Detail 25A	2950	LF	\$0.82	2,419.00	0.90	2,655.00	1.00	2,950.00	0.85	2,507.50	
16	Detail 27B - 4" White Solid	867	LF	\$0.85	736.95	1.00	867.00	1.00	867.00	0.75	650.25	
17	Detail 38 - 8" White Solid	1280	LF	\$1.15	1,472.00	1.05	1,344.00	1.00	1,280.00	1.00	1,280.00	
18	Detail 39 - 6" White Solid	1284	LF	\$0.75	963.00	0.75	963.00	1.00	1,284.00	0.55	706.20	
19	12" Limit Line White	700	SF	\$3.60	2,520.00	2.85	1,995.00	5.00	3,500.00	3.00	2,100.00	
20	Pavement Legends	225	SF	\$4.50	1,012.50	4.36	981.00	10.00	2,250.00	3.00	675.00	
21	Curb Ramp	6	EA	\$9,000.00	54,000.00	1,100.00	6,600.00	7,600.00	45,600.00	840.00	5,040.00	
22	Concrete Sidewalk - Remove and Replace	200	SF	\$16.50	3,300.00	30.50	6,100.00	20.00	4,000.00	31.00	6,200.00	
23	Traffic Loops	42	EA	\$400.00	16,800.00	455.00	19,110.00	500.00	21,000.00	500.00	21,000.00	
24	Record of Construction Changes	1	LS	\$1,000.00	1,000.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	1,709.00	1,709.00	100.00	100.00	
25	Waste Diversion	1	LS	\$3,000.00	3,000.00	1,100.00	1,100.00	2,000.00	2,000.00	100.00	100.00	
26	Release on Contract	1	1 LS	\$1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	
Base Bid Total (\$)				906,604.95	687,843.00	687,843.00	777,000.00	777,000.00	1,193,152.45	1,193,152.45	1,193,152.45	

Case Land Surveying
Taft Electric Co.

Super Deal & Stripe
Case Land Survey
Smithson Electric
EBS

Taft Electric
EBS Utilities
Chrip Co.